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EDIT PEAK LIST (Final Measurement Results)

Tracel: CF15MQP
Trace2: CF15MAV
Trace3: -
TRACE FREQUENCY

2 CISPR Averag

1 Quasi Peak 402 kHz

2 CISPR Average406.5 kHz

1 Quasi Peak 411 kHz

1 Quasi Peak 1.14 MHz

1 Quasi Peak 2.2785 MHz

1 Quasi Peak 4.929 MHz

2 CISPR Average4.9425 MHz

2 CISPR Average7.9125 MHz

1 Quasi Peak 7.944 MHz

2 CISPR Average8.007 MHz

1 Quasi Peak 8.3085 MHz

Date: 30.APR.2011 05:58:57

Ctrl No.: N/A

LEVEL dBpVv
33.50 N
41 .47 N
35.99 L1
41.19 N
22.27 L1
29.56 L1
32.64 N
23.91 L1
32.64 L1
36.67 L1
32.57 N
34.62 N

DELTA LIMIT dB
-14.40
-16.34
-11.72
-16.43
-33.72
-26.43
-23.35
-22.08
-17.35
-23.32
-17.42
-25.37

Report no.: HK11040031-1
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Ringing Mode

AC Mains
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Report no.: HK11040031-1

Ten Pao Adaptor

Speakerphone Online Mode (3-way Conference)
AC Mains

EDIT PEAK LIST (Final Measurement Results)

Tracel:
Trace2:
Trace3:

TRACE

Quasi
Quasi
Quasi
Quasi
Quasi
Quasi
Quasi
Quasi
Quasi
Quasi
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Peak
Peak
Peak
Peak
Peak
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Peak
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Peak
Peak

CF15MQP
CF15MAV
FREQUENCY LEVEL dBpVvV DELTA LIMIT dB

519 kHz 43.28 L1 -12.71
699 kHz 36.72 L1 -19.27
955.5 kHz 37.28 L1 -18.71
1.311 MHz 34.55 L1 -21.45
1.5585 MHz 34.11 L1 -21.88
2.1525 MHz 31.11 L1 -24.88
3.8265 MHz 30.38 L1 -25.62
4.6545 MHz 31.09 L1 -24 .90
6.9405 MHz 33.90 L1 -26.09
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EDIT PEAK LIST (Final Measurement Results)
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Trace2:
Trace3:
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523.5 kHz
618 kHz
865.5 kHz
1.2075 MHz
1.554 MHz
2.1255 MHz
3.5655 MHz
4.2765 MHz
7.512 MHz
8.115 MHz
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Ctrl No.: N/A

LEVEL dBpVv
39.81 L1
42.92 L1
39.45 L1
40.45 L1
40.00 L1
35.76 L1
32.25 L1
30.76 L1
30.77 L1
33.87 L1
28.98 N

DELTA LIMIT dB
-19.08
-13.07
-16.54
-15.54
-15.99
-20.24
-23.74
-25.23
-25.22
-26.12
-31.01

Report no.: HK11040031-1
Ten Pao Adaptor

Ringing Mode

AC Mains
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EDIT PEAK LIST (Final Measurement Results)

Tracel:
Trace2:
Trace3:
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519 kHz

604.5 kHz
1.0365 MHz
1.203 MHz
1.7925 MHz
2.265 MHz
3.129 MHz
4.4835 MHz
7.2555 MHz
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LEVEL dBpVv
37.34 L1
42.02 L1
39.01 L1
35.97 L1
40.04 L1
30.83 L1
29.37 L1
27.75 L1
31.01 L1
32.34 L1

DELTA LIMIT dB
-21.77
-13.97
-16.98
-20.02
-15.95
-25.17
-26.62
-28.24
-24.99
-27.65

Report no.: HK11040031-1
Ten Pao Adaptor

Answer Machine Recording
AC Mains
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SIL Adaptor
Speakerphone Online Mode (3-way Conference)
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Report no.: HK11040031-1

SIL Adaptor

Speakerphone Online Mode (3-way Conference)
AC Mains

EDIT PEAK LIST (Final Measurement Results)

Tracel: CF15MQP
Trace2: CF15MAV
Trace3: -
TRACE FREQUENCY

2 CISPR Averag
1 Quasi Peak 402 kHz

1 Quasi Peak 406.5 kHz

2 CISPR Average406.5 kHz

1 Quasi Peak 4.9875 MHz

1 Quasi Peak 6.3285 MHz

2 CISPR Average7.8855 MHz

1 Quasi Peak 7.998 MHz

2 CISPR Average8.025 MHz
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LEVEL dBpVv
31.95 L1
39.53 N
40.60 N
33.38 L1
30.09 N
37.55 L1
30.71 L1
36.12 L1
31.01 L1

DELTA LIMIT dB
-15.94
-18.27
-17.11
-14.33
-25.90
-22.44
-19.28
-23.87
-18.98



